SCCA
(4/ 4%/

—_— W=y =~
—— GARMINVIRE

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWWAY

2015 SCCA Runoffs

Form Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
P1 Race 9/27/2015 03:45 PM
Race (40:00 or 14 Laps) started at 15:49:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
3 15:56:06.805 2:04.075 156.252 1:06.680 31.429 25.966
(99) Gianpaolo Ciancimino 4 15:58:10.646 2:03.841 156.552 1:07.665 31.067 25.109
1 15:51:45.747 1:51.436 117.752 1:00.628 27.085 23.723 5 16:00:18.388 2:07.742 151.896 1:09.495 32.241 26.006
2 15:53:36.186 1:50.439 163.768 59.824 27.001 23.614 6 16:03:33.553 3:15.165 155.066 1:35.287 54.199 45.679
3 15:55:25.978 1:49.792 163.114 59.548 26.825 23.419 7 16:06:40.444 3:06.891 78.276 1:39.100 48.980 38.811
4 15:57:15.893 1:49.915 164.427 59.735 26.872 23.308 8 16:08:47.876 2:07.432 130.127 1:10.707 31.355 25.370
5 16:00:05.337 2:49.444 164.096 1:09.436 51.106 48.902 9 16:10:50.785 2:02.909 152.748 1:08.058 29.847 25.004
6 16:03:28.044 3:22.707 68.100 1:44.664 50.994 47.049 10 16:12:56.879 2:06.094 153.034 1:09.862 30.727 25.505
7 16:06:39.115 3:11.071 77.240 1:40.700 48.684 41.687 11 16:15:05.377 2:08.498 147.243 1:11.177 31.694 25.627
8 16:08:31.099 1:51.984 133.529 1:01.230 27.130 23.624 12 16:17:09.069 2:03.692 153.321 1:08.189 30.456 25.047
9 16:10:21.374 1:50.275 162.789 1:00.140 26.705 23.430 13 16:19:13.255 2:04.186 153.321 1:08.036 30.669 25.481
10 16:12:11.644 1:50.270 164.096 59.965 26.917 23.388 14 16:21:15.020 2:01.765 153.321 1:06.844 29.910 25.011
1 16:14:04.376 1:52.732 165.425 1:00.245 28.703 23.784
12 16:15:55.030 1:50.654 166.098 1:00.210 27.149 23.295 (09) Bob Wheless
13 16:17:44.917 1:49.887 165.091 59.600 26.942 23.345 1 15:51:52.966 1:57.476 121.426 1:05.350 28.105 24.021
14 16:19:35.015 1:50.098 165.761 59.801 27.003 23.294 2 15:53:47.587 1:54.621 162.143 1:02.602 27.912 24107
3 15:55:42.267 1:54.680 160.866 1:02.338 28.234 24.108
(23) James Devenport 4 15:57:36.759 1:54.492 161.502 1:02.480 27.956 24.056
1 15:51:50.083 1:55.206 120.709 1:04.572 27177 23.457 5 16:00:07.903 2:31.144 160.866 1:02.803 39.321 49.020
2 15:53:41.898 1:51.815 167.117 1:01.114 27.185 23.516 6 16:03:31.709 3:23.806 68.100 1:44.832 53.010 45.964
3 15:55:33.378 1:51.480 165.761 1:00.209 27.426 23.845 7 16:06:40.379 3:08.670 77.094 1:39.794 48.274 40.602
4 15:57:25.771 1:52.393 162.143 1:00.882 27.648 23.863 8 16:08:37.815 1:57.436 132.019 1:05.102 28.296 24.038
5 16:00:06.486 2:40.715 161.502 1:02.179 49.637 48.899 9 16:11:25.218 2:47.403 162.465 1:51.108 32.220 24.075
6 16:03:29.167 3:22.681 69.906 1:44.559 51.959 46.163 10 16:13:20.343 1:55.125 162.143 1:03.222 27.827 24.076
7 16:06:39.699 3:10.532 71.185 1:40.811 48.702 41.019 1 16:15:33.472 2:13.129 161.183 1:02.415 44.931 25.783
8 16:08:35.806 1:56.107 133.312 1:04.432 27.691 23.984 12 16:17:32.013 1:58.541 159.922 1:05.458 28.887 24.196
9 16:10:28.932 1:53.126 161.502 1:01.966 27.300 23.860 13 16:19:27.429 1:55.416 160.866 1:03.002 28.274 24.140
10 16:12:21.446 1:52.514 161.183 1:01.401 27.237 23.876 14 16:21:23.566 1:56.137 159.298 1:03.220 28.758 24.159
1 16:14:14.162 1:52.716 162.143 1:01.139 27.584 23.993
12 16:16:06.522 1:52.360 162.143 1:01.033 27.417 23.910 (32) Kirk Kindsfater
13 16:17:59.235 1:52.713 161.183 1:01.375 27.311 24.027 pl 15:54:23.438 4:28.495 121.970 1:03.580 32.471
14 16:19:51.770 1:52.535 161.502 1:01.225 27.366 23.944 2 15:56:36.188 2:12.750 28.399 24.210
3 15:58:35.230 1:59.042 148.852 1:06.317 28.172 24.553
(52) Miles Jackson 4 16:00:33.231 1:58.001 142.618 1:03.100 30.394 24.507
1 15:51:51.667 1:56.432 121.067 1:05.074 27.644 23.714 5 16:03:35.968 3:02.737 159.298 1:22.054 54.340 46.343
2 15:53:43.229 1:51.562 162.789 1:00.646 27.277 23.639 6 16:06:40.537 3:04.569 73.160 1:37.708 48.670 38.191
3 15:55:35.327 1:52.098 163.440 1:00.730 27.627 23.741 7 16:08:37.921 1:57.384 137.808 1:05.181 28.547 23.656
4 15:57:27.417 1:52.090 162.789 1:00.592 27.788 23.710 8 16:10:31.646 1:53.725 162.143 1:02.175 27.607 23.943
5 16:00:07.400 2:39.983 163.440 1:01.632 49.489 48.862 9 16:12:24.058 1:52.412 159.298 1:01.089 27.459 23.864
6 16:03:30.705 3:23.305 67.149 1:44.809 52.545 45.951 10 16:14:17.148 1:53.090 159.609 1:01.696 27.467 23.927
7 16:06:40.132 3:09.427 77.386 1:40.166 48.347 40.914 11 16:16:09.990 1:52.842 161.502 1:01.600 27.387 23.855
8 16:08:36.854 1:56.722 133.748 1:05.237 27.663 23.822 12 16:18:02.413 1:52.423 160.235 1:01.087 27.459 23.877
9 16:10:30.446 1:563.592 162.465 1:02.166 27.593 23.833 13 16:19:54.537 1:52.124 160.550 1:01.013 27.293 23.818
10 16:12:22.970 1:52.524 162.789 1:01.347 27.482 23.695
1 16:14:15.777 1:52.807 163.768 1:01.208 27.760 23.839 (8) Jason Miller
12 16:16:08.945 1:53.168 162.789 1:01.767 27.621 23.780 1 15:51:48.254 1:53.481 124.384 1:03.920 27.046 22.515
13 16:18:01.388 1:52.443 161.822 1:01.100 27.566 238.777 2 15:53:39.027 1:50.773 178.428 1:01.342 27.015 22.416
14 16:19:54.315 1:52.927 163.440 1:01.612 27.525 23.790 3 15:55:28.920 1:49.893 178.818 1:00.674 27.008 22.211
(63) Jim Downing (147) John Gyann
1 15:51:47.299 1:53.118 121.970 1:03.605 26.945 22.568 1 15:51:53.429 1:57.559 118.092 1:05.997 27.840 23.722
2 15:53:37.437 1:50.138 173.872 1:00.719 26.869 22.550 2 15:53:49.285 1:55.856 165.091 1:02.699 28.822 24.335
3 15:55:28.777 1:51.340 173.136 1:01.726 26.930 22.684 p3 15:59:07.763 5:18.478 159.922 1:08.545 53.421
4 15:57:21.421 1:52.644 173.872 1:02.535 27.464 22.645
5 16:00:05.937 2:44.516 173.136 1:04.682 50.801 49.033 (81) Tim Day Jr
6 16:03:28.832 3:22.895 69.549 1:44.603 51.476 46.816 1 15:51:49.647 1:53.716 123.444 1:03.131 27.020 23.565
7 16:06:39.363 3:10.531 72.575 1:40.535 49.074 40.922 2 15:53:40.894 1:51.247 164.758 1:00.274 26.932 24.041
8 16:08:38.285 1:58.922 137.808 1:08.394 27.979 22.549
9 16:10:33.771 1:55.486 174.989 1:05.122 27.659 22.705
10 16:12:27.591 1:53.820 172.770 1:03.340 27.576 22.904
1 16:14:21.362 1:53.771 165.761 1:03.734 27.394 22.643
12 16:16:13.664 1:52.302 174.243 1:02.328 27.332 22.642
13 16:18:06.056 1:52.392 173.503 1:02.767 26.988 22.637
14 16:19:58.013 1:51.957 172.770 1:01.754 27.288 22915
(16) Gary Peck
1 15:52:00.007 2:04.153 119.649 1:08.859 30.149 25.145
2 15:54:02.730 2:02.723 155.954 1:07.497 30.271 24.955
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